
Thanks for joining us at #CondoProject18!
Find contact info for all eight condo projects on the reverse side.

Stay up-to-date on all DMAR YPN events via our website and social media:

Special thanks to our sponsors!

Denver Metro Association 
of REALTORS®

@dmarealtorsdmarealtors.com

Learn about some of 
Denver's hottest condo 
developments including:

Lakehouse Denver, Edge 
LoHi, Ivy Residences, S*Park, 
The Coloradan and the 
Laurel Cherry Creek

YPN Connect

Condo Insider Project

HERITAGE TITLE COMPANY
1401 Wynkoop St. 2nd Floor Patio Deck

PRICE $15 DMAR members | $25 
non-DMAR members

REGISTER dmarealtors.com/condoinsider

Wednesday, June 27th

9:30 AM  Breakfast & Networking
10 AM - 12 PM  Presentations

Thank you to our 
Title Sponsor:

www.dmarealtors.com
www.facebook.com/DenverMetroAssociationofREALTORS
www.instagram.com/dmarealtors/


Susan Chong
Slifer Smith & Frampton

720-217-2622 
susan@thecoloradan.com

thecoloradan.com

Rachel Gallegos
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty

720-308-2615
rachel@milehimodern.com

milehimodern.com

Stan Kniss
Slate Real Estate Advisors

303-324-5681
stan@slaterea.com

edgelohi.com

Kevin Garrett
Kentwood City Properties

303-520-4040
kevin@kentwoodcity.com

lakehouse17.com

Deviree Vallejo & Liz Richards
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
303-931-0097 | 303-956-2962
deviree@livesothebysrealty.com

liz@livsothebysrealty.com
liveatspark.com

Charlie Soule
Clear Creek Real Estate

303-472-4595
charlie@clearcreekre.com

clearcreekre.com

Taylor Lawton
PorchLight Real Estate Group

720-422-3060
taylor@porchlightgroup.com

ivydenver.com

Dawn Raymond
Kentwood Cherry Creek

303-777-7177
dawn@laurelcherrycreek.com

laurelcherrycreek.com

www.thecoloradan.com
www.edgelohi.com
www.ivydenver.com
www.milehimodern.com/development-collection/kasita
www.lakehouse17.com
www.laurelcherrycreek.com
www.liveatspark.com
www.clearcreekre.com



